eddylab GmbH
Ludwig-Ganghofer-Str. 40
83624 Otterfing
E-Mail info@eddylab.de
Internet   www.eddylab.de
+49 (0)8024/46772-0
+49 (0)8024/4672-100
Phone.

Material Housing: aluminum die-cast, front cover: acrylic
Dimensions (B x W x T) 20 x 44 x 25 mm
ORDER CODE
NPN output HG-C1030 HG-C1050 HG-C1100 HG-C1200 HG-C1400
PNP output HG-C1030-P HG-C1050-P HG-C1100-P HG-C1200-P HG-C1400-P
 ■ HG-C
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
HG-C SERIES |  TECHNICAL DRAWINGS, CONNECTION 3
CONNECTION